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Anlage
Roscheider Hof 5, 54329 Konz

T 06501-4111 G 06501-4111 info@tcroscheid.de

Hallenadresse
Roscheider Hof, 54329 Konz
T 06501-4111 G 06501-4111

Sportwart/in
Weiland, Peter
T 0179 4779431 p.weiland@tcroscheid.de

Jugendwart/in
Spanier, Tanja
T 01724199022 t.spanier@tcroscheid.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Brock, Sandra
T 01729474282 S.brock@tcroscheid.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 19.04.2024 23:35 | Seite 1

Gemischt U 12 GRUN 1
MF: Lana Spanier
m 01724199022; tanja.spanier@t-online.de
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Sperling, Tim
Engelmann, Benjamin
Beierlein, Adele
Hennemann, Victoria
Klocke, Leonie
Weber, Elias
Bepamboussi, Matheo
Demming, Helena
Spanier, Lana
Schmitt, Paul
Lamarche, Fabian
Salgovic, Dan
Oeffling, Marian
Weber, Jana
Scheuer, Mara
Bredo, Gabiriel

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10908023
10908541
20958053
20961447
20955321
10912682
10908021
21103002
21055286
11091242
11091241
11202191
11302642
21103003
21105531
11202194
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